DRI-FL-NON-20-24
Output Power: 20W
Voltage: 24V
Rated: 0.83A
Input Voltage Range: 170-265v
AC Frequency: 47-63Hz
Power Factor: >0.55
E�ciency: >83%
AC Current: 0.18A
Working Temp: -30°C - +55°C
Short Circuit - Hiccup Mode, recover after fault condition is removed.
IP67
SELV: Yes
Overload: 100-130% shut down O/P voltage,
repower onto recover
L: 148mm x W: 30mm x H: 20mm
DRI-FL-NON-20-24